|

) PRDLEE QUALITY ASSURANCE

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25 .
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO pACKING LIST
Sheet: of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 29/06/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: of: 14 WEIGHT: 720 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 124 X 20 X 31 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
ltem No. Description Quantity
1 H.V. BUSHING 1
MANUF: LAPP
STYLE: POC650G1216CMS
SERIAL:( H1) 08-122503 WITH 4 BOLTS 1/2 X 2"
2 EXTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HV) MANUF - DELTA 1
STYLE - PM59C12-1-4N4 -E
3 SHIELD FOR INTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HV) 1
4 GASKET FOR INSTALATION BUSHIN G (HV) 2 -450 1
QA INSPECTOR

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0




_/*‘—'____f—l i
_ L
QUALITY ASSURANCE
BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST
Sheet: of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 29/06/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: 2 of: 14 WEIGHT: 720 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 124 X 20 X 31 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
!
ltem No. Description Quantity
1 H.V. BUSHING 1
’ MANUF: LAPP ‘
STYLE: POC650G1216CMS
SERIAL:( H2 ) 08-122500 WITH 4 BOLTS 1/2 X 2"
2 EXTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HV ) MANUF - DELTA 1
STYLE - PM59C12-1-4N4 - E
3 SHIELD FOR INTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HV) 1
==
4 GASKET FOR INSTALATION BUSHIN G (HV) 2 - 450 1

=

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0

,;é’ £ 7]
QA INSPECTOR



QUALITY ASSURANCE

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25 I
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST

Sheet: of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 29/06/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: 3 of: 14 WEIGHT: 720 POUNDS
Paéfkage Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 124 X 20 X 31 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Iltem No. Description Quantity
1 H.V. BUSHING 1
MANUF: LAPP
STYLE: POC650G1216CMS
SERIAL:( H3 ) 08- 122396 WITH 4 BOLTS 1/2 X 2"
2 EXTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HV ) MANUF - DELTA 1
STYLE - PM59C12 -1 -4N4 -E
3 JSHIELD FOR INTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HV) 1
4 GASKET FOR INSTALATION BUSHIN G (HV) 2 - 450 1
Loz
= z o
QA INSPECTOR

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0



5, - -
;

QUALITY ASSURANCE
e PACKING LIST
Sheet: 1 of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 29/06/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: 4 of: 14 WEIGHT: 710 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 32 X 32 X86_INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Item No. Description - Quantity
1 L.V. BUSHING ' 3

\ MANUF: LAPP ‘
STYLE: B88742 - 70
SERIAL:( X1) 07 - 121538 , (X2 ) 07 - 120588 , ( X3 ) 07 - 121537

2 EXTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (LV) MANUF - DELTA 3
STYLE -PM62C12-1-M3-E

3 |INTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (LV) MANUF - DELTA 3
STYLE -PM62C12 - 1 - M3 - E WITH 12 BOLTS 1/2 X 3"

4, GASKET FOR INSTALATION BUSHIN G (LV) 2-441 3

=i 7
jﬁ%
iélt :é i
QA INSPECTOR

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0



!

S PROLEL
QUALITY ASSURANCE
BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST
Sheet: 1 of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 29/06/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.:. 5 of: 14 WEIGHT: 710 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 32X 32X 86 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Item No. "~ Description Quantity
o L.V. BUSHING 3
MANUF: LAPP
STYLE: B88742 - 70
SERIAL:( Y1) 08 - 122310, ( Y2 ) 07 - 120581, ( Y3 ) 08 - 122317
2 EXTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (LV),(Y) MANUF - DELTA 3
STYLE -PM62C12 -1-M3-E
3 INTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (LV), ( Y') MANUF - DELTA 3
STYLE -PM62C12 -1 - M3 - E WITH 12 BOLTS 1/2 X 3"
4 GASKET FOR INSTALATION BUSHING (LV), (Y) 2-4M 3
5 NEUTRAL BUSHING ( HO ) MANUF - NMC 1
STYLE - 63 - 6274
Y6 EXTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HO) MANUF - DELTA 1 !
STYLE -PM59C12 -1 -4N4-E
7 INTERNAL CONNECTOR FOR BUSHING (HO0O) MANUF - DELTA 1
STYLE -PM59C12-1-4N-E WITH 4 BOLTS 1/2 X 2"
8 GASKET FOR INSTALATION BUSHING ( HO ) 149X108 1
A
o = T
QAI ECTOR
&

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0







QUALITY ASSURANCE

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25 (=
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST
Sheet: of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: . 30/06/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: 7 of: 14 ‘WEIGHT: 650 POUNDS
Package Type: OPEN BANDED WOOD PALLET ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 96 X 70 X 15 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
_Item No. "Description Quantity
1 SUPPORTS FOR CONSERVATOR TANK 2

JWITH 32 BOLTS 3/4 X 3"

f FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0




o) PROLEL " QUALITY ASSURANCE \

BikV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25 : 1,
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST

Sheet: 1 of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 . Date: 30/06/2008
* Customer Contract No.: P2743-158 @& Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: 8 of: 14 WEIGHT: 1800 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD GRATE ORDER P o702
Dimensions: 96 X 60 X 21 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Iltem No. Description 6uantity
1 SUPPORTS FOR H.V. SURGE ARRESTER 3
WITH 12 BOLTS 1/2 X 2 1/4
2 LOWER SUPPORTS FOR RADIATORS 4
¥ WITH 8 BOLTS 1/2 X 2 1/4 i ]
3 UPPER SUPPORTS FOR RADIATORS ! 4
WITH 8 BOLTS 1/2 X 2 1/4
4 BRACES FOR RADIATORS 4
WITH 4 BOLTS 1/2 X 2"
[
QA PECTOR

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0



QUALITY ASSURANCE

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST

Sheet: 1 of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 07/03/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
BO\\_( No.: 9 of: 14 WEIGHT: 1800 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 160 X 60 X 30 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Item No. ~ Description Quantity

1 PLATES BOWL FOR H.V. BUSHING (H1,H2, 6 H3) ] 3

2 FLANGE FOR L.V. BUSHING (X1,X2,X3 ) 3

3 FLANGE FOR L.V. BUSHING (Yd.Y2, Y3) 3

4 BASE FOR FLANGE 3

QA'INSPECTOR

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0



APG@DAGA, N.L. MEXICO

GE PROLEC Cantract:

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25

QUALITY ASSURANCE

PACKING LIST

Customer Contract No.:

P2743 - 158

BoxNo.: 10 of:

Sheet:

of ' 1

Date:

06/28/2008 .

Accessorjes: KAXX. Spare Parts

14 WEIGHT: 3200 POUNDS

Package Type: OPEN BANDED WOOD PALLET

ORDER

;o WL
_G2137 - &

Dimensions:

EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.

128 X 67 X 75 INCHES

CUSTOMER

Quantity

2

"* FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0

QA INSPECTOR



PROLEL gy QUALITY ASSURANCE

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. Kl'v; -9'.2:5 P ACKING LIST

APODACA, N.L. MEXICO g}
ﬁ-&
% =T j
_— Sheet: 1 of 1
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 06/30/08
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
Box No.: 11 of: 14 WEIGHT: 3200 POUNDS
Package Type: OPEN BANDED WOOD PALLET ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 128 X 67 X 75 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Iltem No. Description Quantity
1. RADIATORS WITH 35 PLATES MANUF: MENK 2
2 COOLING FANS KRENZ VENT STYLE: F26D - A9712 4
RPM: 1140 HZ: 60 V: 208-230 HP: 1/3

SERIAL: 6 - 25676, 6 - 25675, 6 - 25677 , 6 - 25686

QA INSPECTOR

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0



|2~ 14
G2137-2

RAD AT un (T

4 FAaMS



| 'S~ 14
b 2851~ £

[ AD | AT UL

2 AN



y| PROLELC QUALITY ASSURANCE

TL?_;.\?\

N

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST
Sheet: of 3
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 03/07/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX  Spare Parts
Box No.: of: 14 WEIGHT: 990 POUNDS
Pagkage Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 135 X 40 X 28 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
ltem No. bescription Quantity
1 PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICE MANUF : QUALITROL 2
STYLE : LPRDO0O - 0008306 SERIAL : 409228 , 409223
2 CONSERVATOR MAGNETIC LIQUID LEVEL MANUF : ORTO 1
STYLE : 0100XR SERIAL : 0003
3 PROTECTIVE RELAY BUCHHOLZ MANUF : EMB 1
) STYLE : 53 - 28 - 311 SERIAL : 640583
4 SILICA GEL BREATHER CONSERVATOR 1
MANUF : PROLEC STYLE : RM66
v 5 PIPE FOR SILICA GEL CONSERVATOR TANK WITH VALVE (1") 1
6 ELBOW FOR CONNECTION MAIN TANK 1
7 EXPANSION JOINT FLEXIBLE 1
8 CONSERVATOR TANK TO MAIN TANK VALVE ( 3" ) GLOBE TYPE 1
9 HANDLE AND PIPE FOR VALVE ( 3") 1
10 PIPE VENT FOR MAIN TANK WITH 3 SUPPORTS SIDE ( H3 ) /77‘/

11

PIPE VENT FOR MAIN TANK WITH 2 SUPPORTS SIDE ( H1)

=

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0

_u(h;_
A INSPECTOR



76 PROLELC
dia
5 QUALITY ASSURANCE
BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST
" Sheet: of 3
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 03/07/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX Spare Parts
BoxNo:___ 14 of: 14  WEIGHT: 990 POUNDS '
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 135 X 40 X 28 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
Item No. Description Quantity
12 ELBOW FOR CONNECTION CONSERVATOR TANK 1
13 PRESSUREREUEFDEWCESEMAPHORE 2
14 MANUAL SEEKIRK 1
15 KIT OF PAINT ( HH62 ) 1
)
16 MODULE AND (2 ) FOCUS 1
17 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE FOR GAS SAMPLING DEVICE BUCHHOLZ 1
18 STAWLESSSTEH_HPEVENTBUSHWG(H1) 1
19 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING ( H2) 1
20 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING ( H3) 1
21 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING (Ho) 1
22 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING ( X1) 1
23 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING ( X2) 1
24 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING ( X3) 1
25 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING (Y1) 1
26 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING (Y2) 1
27 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT BUSHING (Y3) 1
28 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MANHOLE SIDE (H1) L
29 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MANHOLE SIDE (Y3) 1
)

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0

\/

QA INSPECTOR



N QUALITY ASSURANCE

BLV. CARLOS SALINAS DE G. KM 9.25 \
APODACA, N.L. MEXICO PACKING LIST

Sheet: 3 of 3
GE PROLEC Contract: 42086574 Date: 03/07/2008
Customer Contract No.: P2743 - 158 Accessories: XXX  Spare Parts
Box No.: 14 of: 14 WEIGHT: 990 POUNDS
Package Type: BANDED WOOD CRATE ORDER G2137 - 02
Dimensions: 135 X 40 X 28 INCHES CUSTOMER EQUISALES ASSOCIATES INC.
ltem No. f)escription (-)Entity
30 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MAIN COVER SIDE (H3) 1
31 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MAIN COVER SIDE (Y2) 1
Y 32 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MAIN COVER SIDE (X3) 1
33 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MAIN COVER SIDE (X2) 1
34 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR MAIN COVER SIDE (H1) 1
35 STAINLESS STEEL PIPE VENT FOR ELBOW MAIN TANK 1
36 GASKET FOR INSTALLATION
" PLATES BOWL ( H1, H2, H3 ) 2 - 467
" MANHOLE 2-472
" RADIATORS 2-435 16
" PIPE FOR SILICA GEL 2-326 2
" MANHOLE CONSERVATOR TANK 2-472 1
" PIPE BUCHHOLZ 2-341 2
" PRESSURE RELIEF DEVICE ‘2-441 2
37 GASKET FOR SPARE PARTS
% " BUSHING (Y1,Y2,Y3) 2 - 441 3
" BUSHING (X1, X2,X3) ) 2-441 3
" BUSHING (H1,H2,H3) ' 2 -450 3
" BUSHING (HO0) EMP149108V6P 1
" PLATES BOWL ( H1, H2, H3 ) 2 - 467 3
" PLATES BOWL ( H1, H2, H3 ) 2 -463

FORMA 10.5.2-D REV.0



